

Kences CONTAINER TERMINAL LIMITED

(Formerly VISHRUTHA LOGISTICS LIMITED)

Regd. Off.: "Kences Towers", 8th Floor, No. 1, Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennal - 600 017. Ph.: 2814 4485 / 66 / 2814 4555

Sl No.	EXPORT TARIFF - Revised wef 15/03/2021	20'	40'
1	On - Wheel Stuffing - MANUAL / MECHANICAL Cargo unloading from Truck and storing in Warehouse, Assisting Cargo Inspection and Stuffing to the allotted Container	3500 4000	4600 5500
2	Ground Stuffing - MANUAL / MECHANICAL Cargo unloading from Truck and storing in Open Yard, Empty Lift Off, Assisting Cargo Inspection and Stuffing to the allotted Container and Laden Lift on.	4100 4500	5800 6500
3	Granite Stuffing Cargo unloading from Truck and storing in Open Yard, Empty Lift Off, Assisting Cargo Inspection and Stuffing to the allotted Container and Laden Lift on. (lashing charges are extra and as applicable)	6500	
4	On - Wheel / Ground Stuffing COCO PITH Stuffing MECHANICAL		6000 7000
5	COCO FIBER Stuffing Charges		8000
6	Additional Charges for Polluting, Dusty & Fine Powder Cargo	1500	2500
7	Warehouse Storage Charges per day (General Cargo) 1st day – 3th day (Free) 4th day – 7th day From 8th day onwards	0 300 400	0 400 500
8	Open Yard Storage Charges per day (General Cargo) Charges per week or part thereof (minimum 4 weeks)	Rs.10 per M.T / Per Day OR Rs.80 per Sq. Mt whichever is higher	
9	Open Yard Storage Charges per day (GRANITE BLOCKS) 1st day – 3th day (Free) 4th day – 7th day From 8th day onwards	0 300 400	



Sl <mark>No.</mark>	Regd. Off.: "Kences Tax and Ta	20'	40'
10	Open & Examination & Seal Verification – Factory Stuffed Containers On Wheel Verification	1500	2200
	Ground Verification	2000	2700
11	(a) Laden Lift On / Lift off (b) Empty Lift On / Lift Off	1000 400	1300 600
12	Shut Out Cargo A) Handling Maximum of a) Rs.850 per truck b) Rs.90 per M.T c) Rs.90 BM		
	B) Warehouse Storage Rs.7/Sq.Mtr/DAY		
	C) Storage Rs.15/CBM/DAY (Min Rs.300) No free days for Shut out cargo		
13	Loading/Unloading Cargo into lorry per operation	Rs. 1000/- Per Truck	
14	Shifting of cargo within ware house-	Rs. 100 per M.T Min Rs.1000	
15	Crane charges if any will be extra as follows: Fork lift - 3M.T Fork lift - 12 M.T Crane 12M.T capacity	Rs 500 per hour or part thereof Rs.700 per hour or part thereof Rs.800 per hour or part thereof	
16	Weighment Charges	150	
17	RFID Charges	per operat 50	100
18	45' Handling and Storage Charges at 125% of 40' rates.		
19	GST and other statutory charges, as applicable, will be extra		